Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report
Municipal Form

Office of Campaign and Political Finance

Y OF WALTHAM
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Commonwealth

of Massachusetts zmg 0:}' 28 A G ?P

File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Commission

Fill in Reporting Perio datefJ [}  Beginning Date: \/ 1] 20 |“f  Ending Date: 10 / F/ 24T
11" 1]
an

Type of Report: (Check one) ‘ :
[[] 8th day precedmg prehmmary ﬂ 8th day preceding election [ ] 30 day after election [[] year-end report  [_| dissolution

Vst Mackan Maden Yo Waldiym

Candidate Full Name (if apphcable) Committee Name

(nelo Y, Wad 3+ Erikn  FMadon

Office Sought and District

]Z/ L/v\/\QQ e 2 Ter \ /L U\J\/ Q0 ifzr)ﬂz&co/mnmtee Treasurer

Residential Address Committee Mailing Address
st M ClE @ MaCCn @ Fa(OM | [emst g bined g aina e
Phone # (optional): 4‘6\ 'q.m “6 q& (1 Phone # (optional): v
i I M

SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report 413 .49
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11) 20 < 7+.00
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2) 23 (o4, F9
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 14) 2333, 1%
Line 5: Ending Balance (iine 3 minus line 4) (0 %o (al
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 6) O.00
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7) as (a9
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: @Qc\(_, loncd s

Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:
I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance
activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign

finance activity of all persons acting under the authorl or opbehalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

Signed under the penalties of perjury: (Treasurer's signature) Date: | o/ 2214
T 4 \

R CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Afﬁdavit of Candidate: (check 1 box only)

Candidate with Committee

I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance
m\cﬁvity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions,

incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period that are not otherwise disclosed in this report.

Candidate without Committee
D I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign

finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the

campaign finance activity of all persons actmg under the authonz‘)or on behalf of this candidate in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. ¢. 55.

L L\/\(‘/l/@@,\ {Candidatels sipnatore) Date: [ D‘Z.:I"ZL) (T

=
Signed under the penalties of perjury: (/




Date Received | First Name

5/8/2019 Carol
9/17/2019 John
5/7/2019 ‘ Michael
9/29/2019 Michael
10/10/2019 Martha
10/19/2019 Christine
6/14/2019 Richard
6/14/2018 Marion
5/7/12019 Steven
05/07/2019  Benjamin
9/22/2019 Ralinda
4/30/2019  Kristine
5/8/2019 : Marisa
8/27/2019 John
6/14/2019 Vincent
7/9/2019 Scott
5/7/12019 J’ulie
6/14/2019 Paul
5/7/2019 Douglas
8/20/2019 ' Leonardo

Last Name

Baclawski
Brewer
Chen
Chen
Creedon
Dineen

' Gilman
Gilman
Karel
Lurie
Lurie
Mackin
McBrine
Meyers
Mula
O'Neil
Schwartz
Umbrello
Waybright
Webb

Address

35 Fairmont Ave, Waltham, MA, 02453

43 Angleside Road, #2, Waltham, MA, 02453
43 Harvard St, Unit 3, Waltham, MA, 02453

43 Harvard Street, Unit 3, Waltham, MA, 02452
731 South Street, Waltham, MA, 02453

44 \Whitney Street, Westminster, MA, 01473
110 Flint Farm Road, Middleton, MA, 01949
110 Flint Farm Road, Middleton, MA, 01949
346 Wolcott Street, Auburndale, MA, 02466
907 Brighton Road, Apt 1, Pittsburgh, PA 1523:
61 Beadle Lane, Asheville, NC, 28803

12 Wheelock Terrace, Waltham, MA, 02453

40 Hamilton Road, Waltham, MA, 02453

58 Milton St, Waltham, MA, 02453

7 Forester Road, Lincoln, MA, 01773

52 Tolman Street, Apt 1, Waltham, MA, 02453
52 Orange Street, #2, Waltham, MA 02453
102 Stow Street, Waltham, MA, 02453

17 Boutwell Hill Road, Westford, MA, 01886
100 Charlesbank Way, Apartment A, Waltham,

Total Receipts under $50
Total Receipts over $50
Total Receipts This Period

Amount

$100
$100
$100
$250
$100
$150
$150
$150
$50
$100
$100
$326
$50
$500
$200
$100!
$100
$100
$100
$100

$121.00
$2,926.00
$3,047.00

Occupation & En (for contributions of $200 or more)

n/a
nla
nla

Technical Leader, Cisco Systems

n/a
n/a
n/a
nfa
n/a
n/a
nla

Market Analyst, Decision Resources Group

n/a

Tech Exec & Professor
Developer

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a



Date Paid

9/23/2019
10/26/2019
9/17/2019
10/27/2019
10/11/2019
4/30/2019
4/15/2019°
4/15/2019
9/3/2019
8/12/2019
8/8/2019 |
8/2/2019
7129/2019
10/26/19
10/25/2019
10/23/2019
9/11/2019
8/30/2019

To Whom Paid (alphabetical listing)

ActBlue Mass Democrats
Home Depot
Mackin, Kristine
Mula, Vincent
NextDayFlyers
Squarespace
Squarespace
Squarespace
Staples
Staples
Staples
Staples

Staples

Stripe
VistaPrint
Zazzle

Zazzle

Zazzle

Address Purpose of Expenditure

11 Beacon St., Boston, MA, 02108 VoteBuilder campaign tool

100 1st Ave, Waltham, MA 02451 Wood for signs

12 Wheelock Ter, Waltha, MA, 02453 Reimbursement for Liability (Website Mail
7 Forester Road, Lincoln, MA, 01773 Clearance of donation

435 N. Midland Ave, Saddle Brook, NJ, 07€ Yard Signs

225 Varick St, 12th floor, New York, NY, 10 Website renewal
225 Varick St, 12th floor, New York, NY, 10 Domain Renewal
225 Varick St, 12th floor, New York, NY, 10 G Suite Renewal
800 Lexington Street, Waltham, MA, 02451 Campaign Flyers
800 Lexington Street, Waltham, MA, 02451 Campaign Flyers
800 Lexington Street, Waltham, MA, 02451 Campaign Flyers
800 Lexington Street, Waltham, MA, 02451 Campaign Flyers
800 Lexington Street, Waltham, MA, 02451 Campaign Flyers
185 Berry St, Suite 550, San Francisco, CA Transaction Fees
275 Wyman Street, Waltham, MA, 02451 ' Direct mail postcards

Online Vendor GOTV sticky notes
Online Vendor Campaign sticky notes
Online Vendor Campaign sticky notes - trial run

Amount

$500.00
$31.37
$326.00
$200.00
$423.97
$229.50
$20.00
$76.50
$15.92
$7.59
$4.03
$7.73
$15.92
$97.40
$450.54
$180.76
$158.37
$32.58

$2,778.18



Date Incurred  To Whom Due (g Address Purpose Amount

Summary
Balance of
‘Previous
10/26/2019 Kristine Mackin 12 Wheelock Terrace, Waltham, N Liabilities $630.95
4/30/2019 Kristine Mackin 7 12 Wheelock Terrace, Waltham, N Website costs $326.00

$956.95



