

Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report **Municipal Form**

CITY OF WALTHAM CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

Office of Campaign and Political Finance

of Massachusetts 2019 OCT 28 A 4 20	File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Commission
Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date:	112019 Ending Date: 10/27/2019
Type of Report: (Check one)	
8th day preceding preliminary 8th day preceding election	30 day after election year-end report dissolution
Candidate Full Name (if applicable) Cancello Y. Ward 7	Mackin for Waltham Committee Name
Office Sought and District Z Whee X Ter	Name of Committee Treasurer 12 Wello Ck Ter
E-mail: KMACKNO MACKINWA FICAM	E-mail: markined @ gmail.com
Phone # (optional): 481-780 8509	Phone # (optional):
	J L
SUMMARY BALANC	CE INFORMATION:
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report	417.79
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)	3047.00
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)	3464.79
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line	ne 14) 2778. 18
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)	686.61
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page	age 6) 0,00
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)	956,95
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used:	land Thust
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind of inance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in a Signed under the penalties of perjury:	contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign
FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 box	x only)
Candidate with Committee I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the	best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance cordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions,
Candidate without Committee I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the I finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this	, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the

ate Received	First Name	Last Name	Address	Amount	Occupation & En	(for contributions o	f \$200 or more
5/8/2019	Carol	Baclawski	35 Fairmont Ave, Waltham, MA, 02453	\$100	n/a		
9/17/2019	John	Brewer	43 Angleside Road, #2, Waltham, MA, 02453	\$100	n/a		CONTRACTOR MANAGED MANAGED COMMO
5/7/2019	Michael	Chen	43 Harvard St, Unit 3, Waltham, MA, 02453	\$100	n/a		
9/29/2019	Michael	Chen	43 Harvard Street, Unit 3, Waltham, MA, 02453	\$250	Technical Leade	r, Cisco Systems	
10/10/2019	Martha	Creedon	731 South Street, Waltham, MA, 02453	\$100	n/a		
10/19/2019	Christine	Dineen	44 Whitney Street, Westminster, MA, 01473	\$150	n/a		
6/14/2019	Richard	Gilman	110 Flint Farm Road, Middleton, MA, 01949	\$150	n/a		
6/14/2019	Marion	Gilman	110 Flint Farm Road, Middleton, MA, 01949	\$150	n/a		
5/7/2019	Steven	Karel	346 Wolcott Street, Auburndale, MA, 02466	\$50	n/a		
05/07/2019	Benjamin	Lurie	907 Brighton Road, Apt 1, Pittsburgh, PA 1523	\$100	n/a		
9/22/2019	Ralinda	Lurie	61 Beadle Lane, Asheville, NC, 28803	\$100	n/a		
4/30/2019	Kristine	Mackin	12 Wheelock Terrace, Waltham, MA, 02453	\$326	Market Analyst, Decision Resources Group		Group
5/8/2019	Marisa	McBrine	40 Hamilton Road, Waltham, MA, 02453	\$50	n/a		
8/27/2019	John	Meyers	58 Milton St, Waltham, MA, 02453	\$500	Tech Exec & Professor		
6/14/2019	Vincent	Mula	7 Forester Road, Lincoln, MA, 01773	\$200	Developer		
7/9/2019	Scott	O'Neil	52 Tolman Street, Apt 1, Waltham, MA, 02453	\$100	n/a		
5/7/2019	Julie	Schwartz	52 Orange Street, #2, Waltham, MA 02453	\$100	n/a		
6/14/2019	Paul	Umbrello	102 Stow Street, Waltham, MA, 02453	\$100	n/a		
5/7/2019	Douglas	Waybright	17 Boutwell Hill Road, Westford, MA, 01886	\$100	n/a		
8/20/2019	Leonardo	Webb	100 Charlesbank Way, Apartment A, Waltham,	\$100	n/a		
			Total Receipts under \$50	\$121.00			
***********			Total Receipts over \$50	\$2,926.00			tronomers on the tronomers and the control
			Total Receipts This Period	\$3,047.00			Annual action of the special action of the s

ate Paid	To Whom Paid (alphabetical listing)	Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
9/23/2019	ActBlue Mass Democrats	11 Beacon St., Boston, MA, 02108	VoteBuilder campaign tool	\$500.00
10/26/2019	Home Depot	100 1st Ave, Waltham, MA 02451	Wood for signs	\$31.37
9/17/2019	Mackin, Kristine	12 Wheelock Ter, Waltha, MA, 02453	Reimbursement for Liability (Website Mai	\$326.00
10/27/2019	Mula, Vincent	7 Forester Road, Lincoln, MA, 01773	Clearance of donation	\$200.00
10/11/2019	NextDayFlyers	435 N. Midland Ave, Saddle Brook, NJ, 076	Yard Signs	\$423.97
4/30/2019	Squarespace	225 Varick St, 12th floor, New York, NY, 10	Website renewal	\$229.50
4/15/2019	Squarespace	225 Varick St, 12th floor, New York, NY, 10	Domain Renewal	\$20.00
4/15/2019	Squarespace	225 Varick St, 12th floor, New York, NY, 10	G Suite Renewal	\$76.50
9/3/2019	Staples	800 Lexington Street, Waltham, MA, 02451	Campaign Flyers	\$15.92
8/12/2019	Staples	800 Lexington Street, Waltham, MA, 02451	Campaign Flyers	\$7.59
8/8/2019	Staples	800 Lexington Street, Waltham, MA, 02451	Campaign Flyers	\$4.03
8/2/2019	Staples	800 Lexington Street, Waltham, MA, 02451	Campaign Flyers	\$7.73
7/29/2019	Staples	800 Lexington Street, Waltham, MA, 02451	Campaign Flyers	\$15.92
10/26/19	Stripe	185 Berry St, Suite 550, San Francisco, CA	Transaction Fees	\$97.40
10/25/2019	VistaPrint	275 Wyman Street, Waltham, MA, 02451	Direct mail postcards	\$450.54
10/23/2019	Zazzle	Online Vendor	GOTV sticky notes	\$180.76
9/11/2019	Zazzle	Online Vendor	Campaign sticky notes	\$158.37
8/30/2019	Zazzle	Online Vendor	Campaign sticky notes - trial run	\$32.58
				\$2,778.18

Date Incurred	To Whom Due (a	Address	Purpose	Amount
10/26/2019	Kristine Mackin	12 Wheelock Terrace, Waltham,	Summary Balance of Previous N Liabilities	\$630.95
4/30/2019	Kristine Mackin	12 Wheelock Terrace, Waltham,	N Website costs	\$326.00
				\$956.95